Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil: 01115 744794
+044.39.50,6

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati: 064

29.04.25 17:40:
29.04.25 17:40:
29.04.25 17:40:

Loc lansare

Data lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

32 GPS Ceas Atomic

32 +000 Ceas BENZING

32 GPS+03h
Por. s

Nr.inel
Senzor

ositi

: COMAN VASILE

+025.20.30,4

30.04.25 18:45:28 GPS
30.04.25 18:45:28 +000

Nr. |Nom|Sec|Obs.
Nr.

| Versiune SW
| Antena Club

0686228
2024735
1224639
0686247
2024731
1224640
2024741
1224642
0686219
0088595
0088590
0088596
0686215
0686220
0686231
0686239
0686244
0686246
1224643
1224644
1224648
1224650
1224654
2024728
2024730
2024732
2024733
2024739
2024740

RO04 .35
BENYING 48900811 SW-4.7 HW-3.1
Ant.: 01:38802391

====>

APA

NEGR

Cod

BENZING

DA4B127A
DA4B1059
DA460778
DA4B111B
DA460AC3
DA4609EB
DA460A6A
DA4B1079
DA46090A
DA4B123C
DA460ASE
DA460761
DA460A52
DA6F37A5
DA460A38
DA4BOFF9
DA460763
DA4B113E
DA4B1212
DA4B122B
DA4B1190
DA4609F0
DA4B10OEB
DA460A8S

'DA4B120D

DA460ABO
DA46094F
DA4607B9
DA4B1290

concurs

13:13:44.
13:14:38.
13:38:58.
14:00:04.
14:00:14.
14:06:15.
15:10:57.
15:22:45.
15:37:44.
16:38:29.

nesosit

. nesosit
. nesosit
. nesosit
. nesosit
. nesosit
. nesosit
. nesosit
. nesosit
. nesosit
. nesosit
. nesosit
. nesosit
. nesosit
. nesosit
. nesosit
. nesosit
. nesosit
. nesosit
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Comisia control

Imbarcare/Desigilare

015946 Serie ceas : 254378
Autorizare : 90006660
G 2 <====

EXxpress




